

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th on a/c Bell					
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D. works with maintenance - PMGSY					
Road Hardeyaba ^{Shiv mandir} to Se-					
risiya Ambuchet Jati Tola					
Agency - Jitendra Kumar Singh, At Madhuban Bedibau, P.O. - Dawadar pur, East Champaran					
Motihari					
Agreement no. 473RD/2017-18					
Date of work order - 23.11.2017					
Contract date of Completion					
22.11.2018					
Actual date of Completion					
28/9/2020					
Measurement of works					
① R.C.C. M ₁₅ kilometer Stone - 2 Nos.					
② 200 m. Stone					5 Nos.
③ Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound					
$2 \times 28 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 = 168.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 26.00 \times 0.10 = 5.20 \text{ m}^2$					
Total					173.20 m ²
④ 600 mm. equilateral triangle					3 Nos.

Continuation

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost.

- ①/1 Construction of Working

bench mark

Qnty. Visited T.M.B. P.22

1,366 k.m. @ Rs. 9282.96 / k.m. Rs. 1268120

- (2/2) Construction of reference

Tree Pillars

Q.why, vide T.M.B.P. 22

1.366 k.m. @ Rs. 7986.00/k.m.	Rs. 1090920
-------------------------------	-------------

- ③/3 Clearing & grubbing

mad	land
-----	------

Qty.	Unit	T.M.B.	P.22
------	------	--------	------

0.41 Ha. @ Rs. 45920.41 / Ha Rs. 18,822.24

- (44) Construction of embankment

meet with approved material

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 22					
1233.42 m ³ @ Rs. 171.65/m ³					Rs. 2,11,717.20
(5/5) Construction of Sub grade					
& earthen Shoulders					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 22					
2374.42 m ³ @ Rs. 173.27/m ³					Rs. 4,11,416.20
(6/6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material					
--- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 22					
792.50 m ³ @ Rs. 136.03/m ³					Rs. 1,07,804.20
(7/7) Excavation for road way					
in Soil.					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 23					
50.625 m ³ @ Rs. 72.10/m ³					Rs. 3650.20
(8/9) Construction of granular					
Sub base					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P. 23					
700.985 m ³ @ Rs. 2334.83/m ³					Rs. 16,36,681.20
(9/10) Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
374.055 m ³ @ Rs. 3614.25/m ³					Rs. 13,51,928.20
(10/11) Providing & applying Primer					
Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
3247.50 m ² @ Rs. 48.42/m ²					Rs. 1,57,244.00
(11/12) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 23					
3247.50 m ² @ Rs. 16.92/m ²					Rs. 54,948.00
(12/13) Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix Surfacing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 24					
3247.50 m ² @ Rs. 218.48/m ²					Rs. 7,09,514.00
(13/14) Construction of lean concrete forced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 24					
284.78 m ³ @ Rs. 7072.64/m ³					Rs. 20,14,146.00
(14/18) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.G.S.V. Sign board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 24					
2 nos. @ Rs. 10,733.07 each					Rs. 21,466.00
(15/21) Earth Work excavation for foundation of Structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 24					
75.24 m ³ @ Rs. 263.65/m ³					Rs. 19,837.00
(16/22) Sand filling in foundation trenches.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.24					
5.711 m ³ @ Rs. 431.56/m ³					Rs. 2465.24
(17/23) Brick flat Soling in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.24					
57.11 m ² @ Rs. 314.05/m ²					Rs. 17,935.24
(18/24) Providing M15 (P.C.C. 1:2:5) as leveling course in foundation.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.25					
12.334 m ³ @ Rs. 6091.35/m ³					Rs. 75,131.20
(19/25) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:4) in foundation.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.25					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs. 6046.07/m ³					Rs. 3,20,563.20
(20/26) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4) 15mm. thick					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.25					
72.80 m ² @ Rs. 161.91/m ²					Rs. 11,787.20
(21/27) Providing 1.50 mm. thick neat Cement pointing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.25					
26.52 m ² @ Rs. 62.24/m ²					Rs. 1651.20
(22/28) Providing & laying R.C.C. Pipe 100 mm. dia					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.25					
15.60 m. @ Rs. 4292.27/m					Rs. 64,384.20
(23/15) R.C.C. M15 grade kelo -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
nehe Stone					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 27					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2452.45 each					Rs. 4905.20
(24/16) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 27					
5 Nos. @ Rs. 642.91 each					Rs. 3215.20
(25/15) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 27					
173.20 m ² @ Rs. 847.05/m ²					Rs. 1,46,709.20
(26/19) 60 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 27					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 3698.59 each					Rs. 11096.20
(27/20) 600 mm. x 450 mm. rectangular					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 28					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4308.70 each					Rs. 8617.20
Total					Rs. 74,11,226.20
Less 10% below					Rs. 7,41,123.20
					Rs. 66,70,103.20
Less Previous Payment					(-) Rs. 64,86,591.20
					Rs. 1,83,512.20
30/9/20					
J.E.					

Continuation